
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/29/2017  5:46:39PM Place Champaign, Ill. (Huff Hall) Attendance

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT
UB
BB
FX
AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Judy Durr National Kimberly Dyer National Judy Durr National Kimberly Dyer National

VT UB BB FX
Sherri McCullen National Linsey Hamilton Level 10 Linsey Hamilton Level 10 Sherri McCullen National

Coach: Coach:
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Home University of Illinois

1 Mary Jane Horth  107  9.80  9.65  9.725

2 Karen Howell  108  9.65  9.60  9.625

3 Sarah Lyons  112  9.70  9.60  9.650

4 Rae Balthazor  100  9.65  9.70  9.675

5 Erin Buchanan  101  9.70  9.70  9.700

6 Lizzy LeDuc  111  9.85  9.75  9.800

48.550  48.550

1 Sarah Lyons  112  9.85  9.80  9.825
2 Rae Balthazor  100  9.75  9.80  9.775
3 Karen Howell  108  9.85  9.85  9.850
4 Mary Jane Horth  107  9.75  9.80  9.775
5 Lizzy LeDuc  111  9.80  9.70  9.750
6 Rachael Donovan  103  9.75  9.70  9.725

48.975  97.525

1 Bridget Hodan  106  9.85  9.75  9.800
2 Haylee Roe  114  9.80  9.85  9.825
3 Brielle Nguyen  113  9.85  9.80  9.825
4 Karen Howell  108  9.65  9.80  9.725
5 Mary Jane Horth  107  9.15  9.15  9.150
6 Lizzy LeDuc  111  9.85  9.85  9.850

49.025 146.550

1 Haylee Roe  114  9.85  9.70  9.775
2 Brielle Nguyen  113  9.75  9.85  9.800
3 Karen Howell  108  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Bridget Hodan  106  9.70  9.75  9.725
5 Erin Buchanan  101  9.85  9.80  9.825
6 Lizzy LeDuc  111  9.85  9.90  9.875

49.075 195.625
Video Review 195.625

Howell LeDuc
 9.625  9.800
 9.850  9.750
 9.725  9.850
 9.800  9.875

 39.000  39.275

Kim LandrusYellow card

Visitor Penn State University

1 Mikayla Waddell  134  9.55  9.40  9.475

2 Gianna LaGuardia  124  9.70  9.60  9.650

3 Kristen Politz  127  9.55  9.50  9.525

4 Sabrina Garcia  121  9.75  9.70  9.725

5 Briannah Tsang  133  9.85  9.90  9.875

48.250  96.925

1 Nicole Medvitz  126  9.75  9.75  9.750
2 Tess McCracken  125  9.10  9.10  9.100
3 Chanen Raygoza  129  9.65  9.65  9.650
4 Kristen Politz  127  9.85  9.80  9.825
5 Briannah Tsang  133  9.60  9.75  9.675
6 Sabrina Garcia  121  9.80  9.75  9.775

48.675  48.675

1 Peyton Schuller  130  9.10  9.10  9.100
2 Mikayla Waddell  134  9.75  9.60  9.675
3 Kristen Politz  127  9.65  9.70  9.675
4 Tess McCracken  125  9.75  9.75  9.750
5 Sabrina Garcia  121  9.85  9.80  9.825
6 Nicole Medvitz  126  9.90  9.95  9.925

48.850 193.250

1 Tess McCracken  125  9.25  9.40  9.325
2 Kristen Politz  127  9.65  9.70  9.675
3 Peyton Schuller  130  9.75  9.75  9.750
4 Sabrina Garcia  121  9.80  9.80  9.800
5 Briannah Tsang  133  8.95  9.10 0.10  8.925

47.475 144.400
Video Review 193.250

Garcia Politz
 9.725  9.525
 9.775  9.825
 9.825  9.675
 9.800  9.675

 39.125  38.700

Jeff ThompsonYellow card



Team Standing
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 1/29/2017

Page: 1
1/29/2017 5:43pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 University of Illinois  48.550  48.975  49.025  49.075 195.625
 2 Penn State University  48.250  48.675  48.850  47.475 193.250
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Illinois, Penn State Page: 1
Date: 1/29/2017 1/29/2017 5:45pm

University of Illinois Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Rae Balthazor   9.675   9.775   8.750
 101 Erin Buchanan   9.700   9.825
 103 Rachael Donovan   9.725
 105 Jordyn Givens   9.500
 106 Bridget Hodan   9.800   9.725
 107 Mary Jane Horth   9.725   9.775   9.150
 108 Karen Howell   9.625   9.850   9.725   9.800  39.000
 111 Lizzy LeDuc   9.800   9.750   9.850   9.875  39.275
 112 Sarah Lyons   9.650   9.825
 113 Brielle Nguyen   9.825   9.800
 114 Haylee Roe   9.825   9.775

Totals:  48.550  48.975  49.025  49.075 195.625

Penn State University Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 121 Sabrina Garcia   9.725   9.775   9.825   9.800  39.125
 124 Gianna LaGuardia   9.650   9.500
 125 Tess McCracken   9.100   9.750   9.325
 126 Nicole Medvitz   9.750   9.925
 127 Kristen Politz   9.525   9.825   9.675   9.675  38.700
 129 Chanen Raygoza   9.650
 130 Peyton Schuller   9.100   9.750
 133 Briannah Tsang   9.875   9.675   8.925
 134 Mikayla Waddell   9.475   9.675

Totals:  48.250  48.675  48.850  47.475 193.250

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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All-Around Results
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 1/29/2017

Page: 1
1/29/2017 5:46pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  111 Lizzy LeDuc ILL   9.800   9.750   9.850   9.875  39.275
  2  121 Sabrina Garcia PSU   9.725   9.775   9.825   9.800  39.125
  3  108 Karen Howell ILL   9.625   9.850   9.725   9.800  39.000
  4  127 Kristen Politz PSU   9.525   9.825   9.675   9.675  38.700

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 1/29/2017

Page: 1
1/29/2017 5:45pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  133 P Briannah Tsang Penn State University   9.875
  2  111 Lizzy LeDuc University of Illinois   9.800
  3  121 Sabrina Garcia Penn State University   9.725
  3  107 Mary Jane Horth University of Illinois   9.725
  5  101 Erin Buchanan University of Illinois   9.700
  6  100 Rae Balthazor University of Illinois   9.675
  7  124 Gianna LaGuardia Penn State University   9.650
  7  112 Sarah Lyons University of Illinois   9.650
  9  108 Karen Howell University of Illinois   9.625
 10  127 Kristen Politz Penn State University   9.525
 11  134 P Mikayla Waddell Penn State University   9.475

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 1/29/2017

Page: 1
1/29/2017 5:45pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  108 P Karen Howell University of Illinois   9.850
  2  127 Kristen Politz Penn State University   9.825
  2  112 Sarah Lyons University of Illinois   9.825
  4  121 Sabrina Garcia Penn State University   9.775
  4  100 Rae Balthazor University of Illinois   9.775
  4  107 Mary Jane Horth University of Illinois   9.775
  7  126 Nicole Medvitz Penn State University   9.750
  7  111 Lizzy LeDuc University of Illinois   9.750
  9  103 P Rachael Donovan University of Illinois   9.725
 10  133 Briannah Tsang Penn State University   9.675
 11  129 Chanen Raygoza Penn State University   9.650
 12  125 Tess McCracken Penn State University   9.100

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 1/29/2017

Page: 1
1/29/2017 5:45pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  126 P Nicole Medvitz Penn State University   9.925
  2  111 Lizzy LeDuc University of Illinois   9.850
  3  121 Sabrina Garcia Penn State University   9.825
  3  113 Brielle Nguyen University of Illinois   9.825
  3  114 Haylee Roe University of Illinois   9.825
  6  106 Bridget Hodan University of Illinois   9.800
  7  125 P Tess McCracken Penn State University   9.750
  8  108 Karen Howell University of Illinois   9.725
  9  127 Kristen Politz Penn State University   9.675
  9  134 P Mikayla Waddell Penn State University   9.675
 11  107 Mary Jane Horth University of Illinois   9.150
 12  130 Peyton Schuller Penn State University   9.100

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Illinois, Penn State
Date: 1/29/2017

Page: 1
1/29/2017 5:45pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  111 Lizzy LeDuc University of Illinois   9.875
  2  101 Erin Buchanan University of Illinois   9.825
  3  121 Sabrina Garcia Penn State University   9.800
  3  108 p Karen Howell University of Illinois   9.800
  3  113 Brielle Nguyen University of Illinois   9.800
  6  114 Haylee Roe University of Illinois   9.775
  7  130 Peyton Schuller Penn State University   9.750
  8  106 Bridget Hodan University of Illinois   9.725
  9  127 Kristen Politz Penn State University   9.675
 10  125 P Tess McCracken Penn State University   9.325
 11  133 Briannah Tsang Penn State University   8.925

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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